



26-Mar-20

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI

Ph: 22727 1233 /34

Fax: 2272 3121 / 2037/ 2041 /2061/ 2039

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Bandra Kurla Complex

MUMBAI - 51

Ph: 2659 8452 Fax: 2659 8237 / 38

Email: takeover@nse.co.in

Dear Sir / Madam,

Company No. : 532622 / GDL

Deb Scrip code: 958703/ 958704/ 958705/ 958706/ 958707/ 958708/ 958709/ 958710/ 958711/958712/958713 / 958714 /958715/

Re: Disclosures under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Attached is the disclosure in the prescribed format under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Perfect Communications Pvt. Ltd., Promoter & Promoter group.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully.

For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED

VEENA NAIR

Company Secretary

#### FORM C

### SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: ISIN of the company: GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD INE8525F01015

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify		Date of	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/	
		Type of security	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security	No.	Value	Transac Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security	No & %	From	То	to company	rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Perfect Communications Private Limited (Wholly owned subsidiary of Prism International Private Limited, Promoter Company) PAN: AACCP1004E CIN: U74899DL1990PTC039124 Address: 208, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket,	Promoter / Promoter Group	ter / Promoter Equity	21,15,000	Equity shares	65,000	51,94,798.25	Purchase	Equity shares	21,80,000	24-Mar-20 25	25_Mar_20	26-Mar-20	Open market purchase
			1.95%		0.06%				2.005%		25-Mar-20		

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Combined	E	Buy		Sell	Exchange on	
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	which the trade was executed	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	NSE	

Name & signature

VEENA NAIR Company Secretary

Date: 26 March 2020

Place: MUMBAI



# Registered Office:

208, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017 Tel: +91-11-4888 7888 | Fax +91-11-4888 7889 | Email: mail@ntsc.in CIN: U748899DL1990PTC039124

Date: 26-03-2020

The Compliance Officer Gateway Distriparks Ltd Sector 6, Dronagiri

Dt : Raigad Navi Mumbai

Ref: Gateway Distriparks Limited - GDL -532622

Re: Disclosures under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir

Attached is the disclosure for the purchase of 65,000 equity shares of Gateway Distriparks Limited in the prescribed format under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you

For PERFECT COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD.

DIRECTOR



## Registered Office:

208, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017 Tel: +91-11-4888 7888 | Fax +91-11-4888 7889 | Email: mail@ntsc.in CIN: U748899DL1990PTC039124

# FORM C

# SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company:

**GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD** 

ISIN of the company: IN

INE8525F01015

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify		Date of	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/	
		Type of security	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security	No.	Value	Transac Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security	No & %	From	То	intimation to company	rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Perfect Communications Private Limited (Wholly owned subsidiary of Prism International Private Limited, Promoter Company)		Equity	2,115,000	Equity	65,000	5,194,798.25 P	Purchase	Equity shares	2,180,000	-	25-Mar-	26-Mar-	Open market purchase
PAN: AACCP1004E CIN: U74899DL1990PTC039124 Address: 208, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017	Promoter Group			shares	0.06%				2.00%		20	20	

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Contunat	Ві	ıy	S	Sell	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	NSE	

FOR PERFECT COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD

Signature: Signature: Date: 26-MARCH-2020

Name: ISHAAN GUPTA, DIRECTOR Place: New Delhi